2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 530.17
12/13/13 12/13 A20713 CHK: 014866 02995 MIALFINANCE 1 N4369082 116.17 646.34
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 116.17 CR: 0.00 116.17
1/02/14 1/02 B27758 E.F.T. 000000 01794 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002297 48.07 694.41
1/27/14 1/27 R20867 CHK: 014966 03027 MAILFINANCE 1 N4415089 116.17 810.58
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 164.24 CR: 0.00 164.24

5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 442.96
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,034.47
12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201312090789 342.68 2,377.15
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 342.68 CR: 0.00 342.68
1/27/14 1/27 R20872 CHK: 014971 03027 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201401270891 3.21 2,380.36
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 3.21 CR: 0.00 3.21
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 345.89 CR 0.00
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 165.24
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,714.65
12/09/13 12/09 A20683 CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201312090789 586.35 6,301.00
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 586.35 CR: 0.00 586.35
1/27/14 1/27 A20872 CHK: 014971 03027 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201401270891 7.00 6,308.00
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 7.00 CR: 0.00 7.00
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 593.35 CR 0.00

5060-50222 EXPLORER POST



2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND

5060-50300

12/09/13 12/09 A20683
12/23/13 12/23 A20751

1/06/14 1/07 A20774
1/16/14 1/16 A20831
1/21/14 1/21 A20854
1/27/14 1/27 A20871
1/27/14 1/27 R20872

5060-50305

12/13/13 12/13 A20712

1/27/14 1/27 A20868

5060-50310

12/09/13 12/09 A20687

1/06/14 1/07 A20777
1/06/14 1/07 A20791
1/16/14 1/16 R20831

5060-50315

BEGINNTING BALANCE

MATERIALS/SUPPLIES

BEGINNING BALANCE

CHK: 014838 02987 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715

CHK: 014887 03003 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 139.04
CHK: 014899 03010 SCBCB 1
CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
CHK: 014954 03026 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474
CHK: 014970 03027 TIME WARNER 465
CHK: 014971 03027 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,265.21
DB: 1,404.25

FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE

CHK: 014865 02995 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676

============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 7,006.94

CHK: 014967 03027 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676

============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 7,441.08

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 14,448.02

UNIFORMS

BEGINNTING BALANCE

CHK: 014842 02987 DESIGNLAB, INC 514
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 45.35
CHK: 014902 03010 CHRISTOPHER STOKES 1
CHK: 014916 03010 PAUL PITTMAN 1
CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 271.75
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 317.10

UNIFORM CLEANING

PERIOD TO USE:

ACCOUNTS:

INV/JE # NOTE

201312090789
11250
CR: 0.00

14P000663
201401150881

11541

201401270892
201401270891

CR: 0.00

SQLCD00067273
CR: 0.00

SQLCD00069664
CR: 0.00

CR: 0.00

1757717
CR: 0.00

201401060854
201401060853
201401150881
CR: 0.00

2

Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014

THRU 5060-50999

AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
1,311.41
58.56 1,369.97
80.48 1,450.45
139.04
90.00 1,540.45
181.29 1,721.74
47.68 1,769.42
927.50 2,696.92
18.74 2,715.66
1,265.21
32,347.53
7,006.94 39,354.47
7,006.94
7,441.08 46,795.55
7,441.08
6,184.75
45.35 6,230.10
45.35
140.00 6,370.10
120.96 6,491.06
10.79 6,501.85
271.75



2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 3
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,044.34
12/05/13 12/05 A20666 CHK: 014833 02980 TOWN OF TRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201312040785 24.73 1,069.07
12/13/13 12/13 A20715 CHK: 014868 02995 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201312130822 270.00 1,339.07
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 294.73  CR: 0.00 294.73
1/13/14 1/13 220816 CHK: 014927 03014 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201401100857 268.32 1,607.39
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 268.32  CR: 0.00 268.32
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB 563.05  CR: 0.00
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 12,065.37
12/05/13 12/05 A20660 CHK: 014827 02980 MOTOROLA 118 1065381082013 588.49 12,653.86
12/05/13 12/05 A20670 VOID: 014827 02981 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 118 1065381082013 588.49CR 12,065.37
12/06/13 12/06 A20677 CHK: 014836 02985 MOTOROLA 118 1065381082013A 558.49 12,623.86
12/09/13 12/09 A20694 CHK: 014849 02987 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 381447 156.97 12,780.83
12/09/13 12/09 A20694 CHK: 014849 02987 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 54641A 9.58 12,790.41
12/09/13 12/09 A20703 CHK: 014858 02987 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9715454978 722.23 13,512.64
12/13/13 12/13 A20708 CHK: 014861 02995 AT&T 648 201312130825 149.90 13,662.54
12/13/13 12/13 A20720 CHK: 014873 02995 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 500926 57.85 13,720.39
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 2,243.51  CR: 588.49CR 1,655.02
1/06/14 1/07 220790 CHK: 014915 03010 MOTOROLA 118 1074131182013 203.41 13,923.80
1/06/14 1/07 A20792 CHK: 014917 03010 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 385154 113.25 14,037.05
1/13/14 1/13 A20820 CHK: 014931 03014 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9717165275 722.21 14,759.26
1/16/14 1/16 A20835 CHK: 014939 03023 MOTOROLA 118 1083051262013 558.63 15,317.89
1/27/14 1/27 B20860 CHK: 014959 03027 AT&T 648 201401270893 149.90 15,467.79
1/27/14 1/27 B20876 CHK: 014975 03027 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 506682 9.67 15,477.46
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,757.07  CR: 0.00 1,757.07
=============ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 4,000.58  CR: 588.49CR




2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/02/13 12/02 A20638 CHK: 014809 02977 CITY DIRECTORIES 1
12/09/13 12/09 A20688 CHK: 014843 02987 FBI-LEEDA 1
12/09/13 12/09 A20696 CHK: 014851 02987 SCAPA le6l
12/13/13 12/13 A20716 CHK: 014869 02995 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 592.50
1/16/14 1/16 A20834 CHK: 014938 03023 IACP 074
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 120.00

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 4

Dec-2013

THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
0.00
999.50
10002441281 308.00 1,307.50
38798-14 50.00 1,357.50
201312090811 75.00 1,432.50
562741 159.50 1,592.00
CR: 0.00 592.50
201401150885 120.00 1,712.00
CR: 0.00 120.00

5060-50600

12/02/13 12/02 RA20639
12/09/13 12/09 RA20697

1/06/14
1/13/14

1/07 A20778
1/13 A20818

5060-50605

12/13/13 12/13 RA20708
12/13/13 12/13 A20721

1/16/14 1/16 R20840

1/27/14 1/27 A20860

ELECTRIC / WATER

BEGINNING

CHK: 014810 02977 CITY OF COLUMBIA
CHK: 014852 02987 SCE&G
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:
CHK: 014903 03010 CITY OF COLUMBIA
CHK: 014929 03014 SCE&G

JANUARY ACTIVITY DB:

TELEPHONE
BEGINNING

CHK: 014861 02995 ATs&T

CHK: 014874 02995 VERIZON WIRELESS
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB:
CHK: 014944 03023 VERIZON WIRELESS
CHK: 014959 03027 ATs&T

JANUARY ACTIVITY DB:

ACCOUNT TOTAL DB:

BALANCE

039
163
1,382.89

039
163

1,924.36

3,307.25

BALANCE

648
704
884.07

704

648

892.29

1,776.36

201312020771
201312090796

CR:

201401060839
201401100860

CR:

201312130825
9715729308
CR:

9717440027

201401270893

CR:

CR:

348.09
1,034.80
0.00 1,382.89
691.68
1,232.68
0.00 1,924.36
0.00
475.74
408.33
0.00 884.07
405.52
486.77
0.00 892.29
0.00

8,728.14

9,076.23

10,111.03

10,802.71
12,035.39

5,632.31

6,108.05

6,516.38

6,921.90
7,408.67



2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETATIL LISTING
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND
DEPT 60 PUBLIC SAFETY
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE
1/06/14 1/07 A20780 CHK: 014905 03010 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217
1/13/14 1/13 A20817 CHK: 014928 03014 PESTEC 132
1/21/14 1/21 A20848 CHK: 014948 03026 ALLAN KULP 1
1/27/14 1/27 A20872 CHK: 014971 03027 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186
=============JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 1,410.76
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 1,410.76
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE
12/05/13 12/05 A20653 CHK: 014820 02980 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044
12/05/13 12/05 A20657 CHK: 014824 02980 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/05/13 12/05 A20657 CHK: 014824 02980 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/05/13 12/05 A20657 CHK: 014824 02980 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/09/13 12/09 A20689 CHK: 014844 02987 FRANK'S CARWASH 061
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/13/13 12/13 A20709 CHK: 014862 02995 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/23/13 12/23 A20749 CHK: 014885 03003 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044
12/27/13 12/27 A20759 CHK: 014893 03005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/27/13 12/27 A20759 CHK: 014893 03005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/27/13 12/27 A20759 CHK: 014893 03005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/27/13 12/27 A20759 CHK: 014893 03005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
12/27/13 12/27 A20759 CHK: 014893 03005 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
=============DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,195.13
1/16/14 1/16 A20830 CHK: 014934 03023 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023
1/16/14 1/16 A20832 CHK: 014936 03023 FRANK'S CARWASH 061
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 A20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 RA20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070
1/16/14 1/16 RA20833 CHK: 014937 03023 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070

PERIOD TO USE:

PAGE: 5

Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014

ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
1,511.27
32126 105.00 1,616.27
431371 85.00 1,701.27
201401210888 1,212.75 2,914.02
201401270891 8.01 2,922.03
CR: 0.00 1,410.76
CR: 0.00
0.00
15,671.22
085966 265.00 15,936.22
122171 147.60 16,083.82
122246 493.11 16,576.93
122266 27.22 16,604.15
201312090810 100.00 16,704.15
122223 571.99 17,276.14
122397 449.64 17,725.78
122416 129.21 17,854.99
122423 139.91 17,994.90
122432 49.78 18,044.68
122463 22.56 18,067.24
086053 9.91 18,077.15
122515 604.03 18,681.18
122573 27.18 18,708.36
122588 27.22 18,735.58
122660 27.18 18,762.76
122669 103.59 18,866.35
CR: 0.00 3,195.13
201401150884 1,028.19 19,894.54
201401150883 98.00 19,992.54
122749 583.81 20,576.35
122757 27.75 20,604.10
122827 1,159.02 21,763.12
122941 107.58 21,870.70
123002 27.22 21,897.92
123005 633.94 22,531.86
123006 32.94 22,564.80
123021 32.60 22,597.40



2-18-2014 3:08 PM DETATITL LISTING PAGE: 6

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= = VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
1/27/14 1/27 R20861 CHK: 014960 03027 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 086162 108.00 22,705.40
1/27/14 1/27 R20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123081 408.12 23,113.52
1/27/14 1/27 A20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123098 193.37 23,306.89
1/27/14 1/27 A20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123148 27.75 23,334.64
1/27/14 1/27 A20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123159 27.22 23,361.86
1/27/14 1/27 A20865 CHK: 014964 03027 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 123165 27.22 23,389.08
1/27/14 1/27 A20872 CHK: 014971 03027 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201401270891 9.62 23,398.70
=============  JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 4,532.35 CR: 0.00 4,532.35
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 7,727.48 CR: 0.00
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 40,078.37
12/09/13 12/09 A20682 CHK: 014837 02987 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 0005188 3,101.15 43,179.52
============= DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,101.15 CR: 0.00 3,101.15
1/16/14 1/16 A20831 CHK: 014935 03023 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201401150881 32.60 43,212.12
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 32.60 CR: 0.00 32.60
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 3,133.75 CR: 0.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
1/06/14 1/07 A20794 CHK: 014919 03010 SCMIRF 164 861527 25,127.57 25,127.57
============= JANUARY ACTIVITY DB: 25,127.57 CR: 0.00 25,127.57
============= ACCOUNT TOTAL DB: 25,127.57 CR: 0.00
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



2-18-2014 3:08 PM

DETAIL LIS

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND

DEPT : 60

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET=

PUBLIC SAFETY

5060-50910 CONTINGENCY

Kok ok ko ko kKK k_ kKKK

BEGINNING BALANC

000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!

** REPORT TOTALS ** -=

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

ING PAGE: 7
PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2013 THRU Jan-2014
ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999

VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

Kok ko kKK k ko k_k_k_ Kk kK

DEBITS ---
134,461.70
65,148.32
199,610.02

--- CREDITS ---
0.00

588.49CR

588.49CR



